Dram & Sample Storage Vials
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Vials
Finneran Products Certifi ed For ScienceTM
Shelf Pack - 100 pieces; Case Pack - 1000 pieces
Cat. No. Description
32008-1235 ½ Dram, 12x35mm Clear Vial, 8-425mm Th read

36024-27140A 60mL Amber Vial, 27x140mm, 24-400mm Th read, 144 per case
Clear and amber dram sample vials are made of Type I borosilicate glass, providing exceptional
resistance to heat shock and chemical leaching.  Finneran dram vials are available precleaned,
precleaned/certifi ed, and silanized.
Dram & Sample Storage Vials
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Septa & Closures
Septa for Dram Vial Closures
Shelf Pack - 100 pieces; Case Pack - 1000 pieces
Cat. No. Description
601010-08 8mm x 0.010” White PTFE Septa
601010-13 13mm x 0.010” White PTFE Septa
601010-20 20mm x 0.010” White PTFE Septa
606050-24 22.5mm x 0.060” PTFE/Silicone Septa
606050G-13 13mm x 0.060” Gray PTFE/Silicone Septa
606050G-15 15mm x 0.060” Gray PTFE/Silicone Septa
606050G-18 18mm x 0.060” Gray PTFE/Silicone Septa
606050G-20 20mm x 0.060” Gray PTFE/Silicone Septa
610050-20 20mm x 0.100” PTFE/Silicone Septa
610050-22 22mm x 0.100” PTFE/Silicone Septa
610050-24 22.5mm x 0.100” PTFE/Silicone Septa
612550-24 22.5mm x 0.125” PTFE/Silicone Septa

Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Screw Th read Closures - con’t.
Shelf Pack - 100 pieces; Case Pack - 1000 pieces
* Available in additional colors;  (B) Blue, (G) Green, (R) Red, (W) White, and (Y) Yellow
Cat. No. Description
5360-08* 8-425mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-13 13-425mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-13W 13-425mm Solid Top, White Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-15 15-425mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-15W 15-425mm Solid Top, White Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-18 18-400mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-18W 18-400mm Solid Top, White Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360-20 20-425mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene PTFE/F217 Lined
5360PH-08G 8-425mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
B5360PH-08G 8-425mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 1000 bulk case
5360PH-13G 13-425mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
B5360PH-13G 13-425mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 1000 bulk case
5360PH-15G 15-425mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
5360PH-18G 18-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
B5360PH-18G 18-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 1000 bulk case
5360PH-20G 20-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
B5360PH-20G 20-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 1000 bulk case
5360PH-24G 24-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 500 per case
B5360PH-24G 24-400mm Green Ribbed Th ermoset Solid Top, PTFE/F217 Lined, 1000 bulk case
806550-15 15-425mm Black Open Hole PP Closure, PTFE/Silicone Septa, 0.065”
8200501-20 20-400mm Solid Top, Black Polypropylene, Bonded PTFE/Silicone Lined
812550TTH-24 24-400mm Black Top HatTM [Patented]Closure, PTFE/Silicone, 100 per csse.
34-375BLK 24-414mm Black PP Open Hole Cap, Bonded 0.060” PTFE/Silicone, 100 per case